Portable High-Pressure
Pneumatic Calibrators
PC10 Series
P R E S S U R E
INSTRUMENTS
Features
• High accuracy 0.025% FS
• Generates pneumatic pressures to 3000 psi

The Nitrogen cylinder will be supplied empty for
filling on site.
Ordering Information
P C 1 0 -    -  -   - 3
Box A: Pressure Range
035 = 35 bar / 500 psi
070 = 70 bar / 1,000 psi
100 = 100 bar / 1,500 psi
140 = 140 bar / 2,000 psi
200 = 200 bar / 3,000 psi
Box B: Type
G = Gauge
A = Absolute
Box C: Documenting
S = Standard
D = Fully Documenting
Box D: Options
N = NIST Calibration Certificate
A CA A B